Blutspenden im Landkreis Nurnberger Land bis zum 21.07.2025

Mo
Fr
Fr
Fr
Mi
Mo

26.05.2025
15:15-20:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

Lauf/Pegn. Heuchling 91207
Grundschule/Heuchling
Schulstr. 25

Hersbruck 91217
Katastrophenschutz-Zentrum
Houbirgstral3e 2

Offenhausen 91238
Grundschule
Hauptstralie 1

Altdorf 90518
Mittelschule
Schulstr. 6

Schnaittach 91220
Mittelschule
Simonshofer Str. 57

Schwaig 90571
Grundschule Schwaig
Oberer Rothelweg 3



