## Blutspenden im Landkreis Nürnberger Land bis zum 21.07.2025

Мо	26.05.2025 15:15-20:00 Uhr	Lauf/Pegn. Heuchling 91207 Grundschule/Heuchling Schulstr. 25
Fr	30.05.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Hersbruck 91217 Katastrophenschutz-Zentrum Houbirgstraße 2
Fr	20.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Offenhausen 91238 Grundschule Hauptstraße 1
Fr	20.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Altdorf 90518 Mittelschule Schulstr. 6
Mi	02.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Schnaittach 91220 Mittelschule Simonshofer Str. 57
Mo	21.07.2025 17:30-20:30 Uhr	Schwaig 90571 Grundschule Schwaig Oberer Röthelweg 3